Section Result in Placing Order

2018 Busselton ODE 17 & 18 February 2018
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Section1 PC80 PCWA RIDER - PC80

Horse

LEEDALE ALICE IN
WONDERLAND

TMP HUGO

ELECTRIC STORM
KENWYN UNO-WHO
SHE'S A CHARM
KARDARRA KALDARRA
DEVEREAUX SPEEDY
GONZALAS

FLIRTZ NO MORE
FORGOTTEN FANTA-SEE
SILVER BULLET

MR FAME & FORTUNE

Rider
Oshiah Johnson

Brooke Bishop
Tessa Lill

Isobel Reeve
Selina Vogel
Anthea Sargison
Shannon Meakins

Jayne Travers
Georgia Vaughan
Bridget Manners
Clare McLean

Drs
27.06

48.58
61.30
26.08
63.92
36.19
48.58

57.72
33.58
60.33
66.52

XC
2.80

2.80

36.80
1.20

31.20
20.00

22.00
51.20
Elim
Elim

Total
29.86

51.38
61.30
62.88
65.12
71.39
72.58

87.72

Place
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

8th

Comment

2.80 Penalties for early time in XC

Horse Withdrawn after XC
XC-FR (fall of rider) Exceeded Limit for Falls or
XC-FR (fall of rider) Exceeded Limit for Falls or



Section Result in Placing Order

2018 Busselton ODE 17 & 18 February 2018
Section 2 A80 PCB80 - Open

BN Horse Rider Drs XC SJ
17 Amani Makaio Candice Dahlstrom 60.33 / 4.00
19 PLUGGERS ANGEL Jesslyn Heath 54.78 Elim 5.00

Total
64.33

Place
1st

Comment

XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Refusals on



Section Result in Placing Order

2018 Busselton ODE 17 & 18 February 2018
Section 3 PC65 PCWA RIDER PC65

BN Horse Rider Drs XC SJ
27 CHAUSSETTES Annabel Creek 51.35 8.00 /

29 GRAEMAR FINESSE Amberlee Brown 52.50 10.40 /

33 MISS POLLY POCKET Rachelle Brown 51.35 20.00 /

40 ARKENUP Saachi Travers 55.09 25.60 /

35 Biccie Tessa Lill 64.62 22.00 /

39 CINDERELLAS SLIPPER Kulia King 62.31 30.80 /

37 MY ESCALLONIA Alexandra Coughlan 54.52 40.00 4.00
28 TAKES TWO (TANGO) Neve Johnson 50.48 58.80 /

36 MARIANA LODGE ZARINA Maddison Gilbert 54.52 56.00 /

42 MOOROOLUCK PIPER Georgia Ward 55.68 69.20 /

38 HUGO Indi rae Payne 51.93 67.60 13.00
34 SALISBURY MAGIC AFFAIR Olivia Smith 61.16 88.40 8.00
25 JOSHUA BOOK ILUSIONS Jorjia Silvester 59.43 100.40 /

26 PARKIRRUP EDWARD Kaeleigh Brown 42.12 97.20 /

30 CLASSIC TARTAN Chloe Broadbent 57.12 Elim Elim
31 NELLY Caitlyn Howe 67.22 Elim 4.00
32 LAKE MUIR LIEUTENANT Madeline Wilson 45,57 Elim Elim

Total

59.35
62.90
71.35
80.69
86.62
93.11
98.52
109.28
110.52
124.88
132.53
157.56
159.83
160.32

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

Comment

10.40 Penalties for early time in XC

25.60 Penalties for early time in XC
2.00 Penalties for early time in XC
30.80 Penalties for early time in XC

16.00 Penalties for early time in XC

7.60 Penalties for early time in XC

21 points Overall Penalty Added

XC-FR (fall of rider) Exceeded Limit for Falls or

XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Refusals on
XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Refusals on



Section Result in Placing Order

2018 Busselton ODE 17 & 18 February 2018

BN

51
49
50
53
54
55
56
57

Section 4 A65 PC65 - Open

Horse

SPOCK

PRETTY M

LOTTI

SIMON

KAZ

CHARLIE

PRETTY BOY FLOYD
GGS DREAMER

Rider

Meredith Myers
Karen Carter
Louisa Chapman
Emma Tersteege
Natasha Fisher
Nicole Sevier
Jessica Andony
Gabrielle Gordon

Drs

52.79
58.56
51.93
58.56
66.06
52.50
62.88
55.97

XC
2.80

8.40
4.00

20.00
99.60
Elim

Total

55.59
58.56
60.33
62.56
70.06
76.50
162.48

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Comment
2.80 Penalties for early time in XC

8.40 Penalties for early time in XC

XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Refusals on



Section Result in Placing Order

2018 Busselton ODE 17 & 18 February 2018
Section 5 PC45 PCWA RIDER PC45

BN Horse Rider Drs XC SJ
74 KARMA PARK TRADE Silke Linton 39.54 8.00 /
SECRET
67 SECRET VALLEY ROCKSTAR Charlee Morton-sharp  53.87 / /
68 TIMONY THE PONY Hannah Simpson 51.13 2.80 /
71 Red Jade Clayton 56.59 0.80 /
64 CHARISMA SAM JONES Kaitlyn Brown 59.32 / /
76 MICHELANGELO Ruby Pedrick 56.59 / 4.00
75 WESTONPARK APPLEWOOD Reagan Hughan 38.17 26.00 /
65 SEREEM Piper White 53.87 13.60 /
79 GORDON PARK INSPIRATION Henry Forrest 54.54 18.80 /
66 WEDGEWOOD CHERISH Kate Eiszele 56.59 17.60 /
73 TILLY Rebecca Simpson 56.59 20.00 /
63 Rc Purdy Cool Clare McLean 68.18 14.40 /
82 Malaki Jorjia Silvester 64.77 41.20 /
81 Joshua Brook Hearts On Fire Keshei Ryall 61.36 54.40 14.00
69 LEEDALE SPICE Anneliese Meneguz 55.23 74.80 /
78 MAGIC Ava Debrito 62.73 84.40 4.00
77 POCKET ROCKET ANNIE Charlie Barker 57.27 Elim /
80 SAN-DEL PIPPIN Cadel Kazakov 70.91 Elim /
/

72 PHOENIX RISING Georgie Urkko 80.46 Elim

Total
47.54

53.87
53.93
57.39
59.32
60.59
64.17
67.47
73.34
74.19
76.59
82.58
105.97
129.76
130.03
151.13

Place
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

Comment

2.80 Penalties for early time in XC

13.60 Penalties for early time in XC

XC-OT (Error of Course) Missed Jump 7

XC-FR (fall of rider) Exceeded Limit for Falls or
XC-FR (fall of rider) Exceeded Limit for Falls or



Section Result in Placing Order

2018 Busselton ODE 17 & 18 February 2018
Section 6 A45 PCA45 - Open

BN Horse Rider Drs XC SJ

88 JINGAREE LOOK AT ME Gillian Davis 55.57 32.40 /
89 TIAJA PARK FAITH Emily Doyle 77.39 47.20 20.00

Total

87.97
144.59

Place

1st
2nd

Comment



