2018 Busselton ODE 17 & 18 February 2018 Section 1 PC80 PCWA RIDER - PC80

BN	Horse	Rider	Drs	XC	SJ	Total	Place	Comment
3	LEEDALE ALICE IN	Oshiah Johnson	27.06	2.80	/	29.86	1st	
4	WONDERLAND TMP HUGO	Brooke Bishop	48.58	2.80	1	51.38	2nd	2.80 Penalties for early time in XC
2	ELECTRIC STORM	Tessa Lill	61.30	2.00 /	/	61.30	3rd	2.00 Ferfallies for early little iff AC
1	KENWYN UNO-WHO	Isobel Reeve	26.08	, 36.80	/	62.88	4th	
10	SHE'S A CHARM				,			
10		Selina Vogel	63.92	1.20	1 00	65.12	5th	
, ,	KARDARRA KALDARRA	Anthea Sargison	36.19	31.20	4.00	71.39	6th	
11	DEVEREAUX SPEEDY GONZALAS	Shannon Meakins	48.58	20.00	4.00	72.58	7th	
9	FLIRTZ NO MORE	Jayne Travers	57.72	22.00	8.00	87.72	8th	
5	FORGOTTEN FANTA-SEE	Georgia Vaughan	33.58	51.20				Horse Withdrawn after XC
6	SILVER BULLET	Bridget Manners	60.33	Elim	8.00			XC-FR (fall of rider) Exceeded Limit for Falls or
8	MR FAME & FORTUNE	Clare McLean	66.52	Elim	/			XC-FR (fall of rider) Exceeded Limit for Falls or

2018 Busselton ODE 17 & 18 February 2018 Section 2 A80 PC80 - Open

BN	Horse	Rider	Drs	XC	SJ	Total	Place	Comment
17	Amani Makaio	Candice Dahlstrom	60.33	/	4.00	64.33	1st	
19	PLUGGERS ANGEL	Jesslyn Heath	54.78	Elim	5.00			XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Refusals on

2018 Busselton ODE 17 & 18 February 2018 Section 3 PC65 PCWA RIDER PC65

BN	Horse	Rider	Drs	XC	SJ	Total	Place	Comment
27	CHAUSSETTES	Annabel Creek	51.35	8.00	/	59.35	1st	
29	GRAEMAR FINESSE	Amberlee Brown	52.50	10.40	/	62.90	2nd	10.40 Penalties for early time in XC
33	MISS POLLY POCKET	Rachelle Brown	51.35	20.00	/	71.35	3rd	
40	ARKENUP	Saachi Travers	55.09	25.60	/	80.69	4th	25.60 Penalties for early time in XC
35	Biccie	Tessa Lill	64.62	22.00	/	86.62	5th	2.00 Penalties for early time in XC
39	CINDERELLAS SLIPPER	Kulia King	62.31	30.80	/	93.11	6th	30.80 Penalties for early time in XC
37	MY ESCALLONIA	Alexandra Coughlan	54.52	40.00	4.00	98.52	7th	
28	TAKES TWO (TANGO)	Neve Johnson	50.48	58.80	/	109.28	8th	
36	MARIANA LODGE ZARINA	Maddison Gilbert	54.52	56.00	/	110.52	9th	16.00 Penalties for early time in XC
42	MOOROOLUCK PIPER	Georgia Ward	55.68	69.20	/	124.88	10th	
38	HUGO	Indi rae Payne	51.93	67.60	13.00	132.53	11th	7.60 Penalties for early time in XC
34	SALISBURY MAGIC AFFAIR	Olivia Smith	61.16	88.40	8.00	157.56	12th	
25	JOSHUA BOOK ILUSIONS	Jorjia Silvester	59.43	100.40	/	159.83	13th	
26	PARKIRRUP EDWARD	Kaeleigh Brown	42.12	97.20	/	160.32	14th	21 points Overall Penalty Added
30	CLASSIC TARTAN	Chloe Broadbent	57.12	Elim	Elim			XC-FR (fall of rider) Exceeded Limit for Falls or
31	NELLY	Caitlyn Howe	67.22	Elim	4.00			XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Refusals on
32	LAKE MUIR LIEUTENANT	Madeline Wilson	45.57	Elim	Elim			XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Refusals on

2018 Busselton ODE 17 & 18 February 2018 Section 4 A65 PC65 - Open

BN	Horse	Rider	Drs	XC	SJ	Total	Place	Comment
51	SPOCK	Meredith Myers	52.79	2.80	/	55.59	1st	2.80 Penalties for early time in XC
49	PRETTY M	Karen Carter	58.56	/	/	58.56	2nd	
50	LOTTI	Louisa Chapman	51.93	8.40	/	60.33	3rd	8.40 Penalties for early time in XC
53	SIMON	Emma Tersteege	58.56	4.00	/	62.56	4th	
54	KAZ	Natasha Fisher	66.06	/	4.00	70.06	5th	
55	CHARLIE	Nicole Sevier	52.50	20.00	4.00	76.50	6th	
56	PRETTY BOY FLOYD	Jessica Andony	62.88	99.60	/	162.48	7th	
57	GGS DREAMER	Gabrielle Gordon	55.97	Elim	/			XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Refusals on

2018 Busselton ODE 17 & 18 February 2018 Section 5 PC45 PCWA RIDER PC45

BN	Horse	Rider	Drs	XC	SJ	Total	Place	Comment
74	KARMA PARK TRADE	Silke Linton	39.54	8.00	/	47.54	1st	
	SECRET							
67	SECRET VALLEY ROCKSTAR	Charlee Morton-sharp	53.87	/	/	53.87	2nd	
68	TIMONY THE PONY	Hannah Simpson	51.13	2.80	/	53.93	3rd	2.80 Penalties for early time in XC
71	Red	Jade Clayton	56.59	0.80	/	57.39	4th	
64	CHARISMA SAM JONES	Kaitlyn Brown	59.32	/	/	59.32	5th	
76	MICHELANGELO	Ruby Pedrick	56.59	/	4.00	60.59	6th	
75	WESTONPARK APPLEWOOD	Reagan Hughan	38.17	26.00	/	64.17	7th	
65	SEREEM	Piper White	53.87	13.60	/	67.47	8th	13.60 Penalties for early time in XC
79	GORDON PARK INSPIRATION	Henry Forrest	54.54	18.80	/	73.34	9th	
66	WEDGEWOOD CHERISH	Kate Eiszele	56.59	17.60	/	74.19	10th	
73	TILLY	Rebecca Simpson	56.59	20.00	/	76.59	11th	
63	Rc Purdy Cool	Clare McLean	68.18	14.40	/	82.58	12th	
82	Malaki	Jorjia Silvester	64.77	41.20	/	105.97	13th	
81	Joshua Brook Hearts On Fire	Keshei Ryall	61.36	54.40	14.00	129.76	14th	
69	LEEDALE SPICE	Anneliese Meneguz	55.23	74.80	/	130.03	15th	
78	MAGIC	Ava Debrito	62.73	84.40	4.00	151.13	16th	
77	POCKET ROCKET ANNIE	Charlie Barker	57.27	Elim	/			XC-OT (Error of Course) Missed Jump 7
80	SAN-DEL PIPPIN	Cadel Kazakov	70.91	Elim	/			XC-FR (fall of rider) Exceeded Limit for Falls or
72	PHOENIX RISING	Georgie Urkko	80.46	Elim	/			XC-FR (fall of rider) Exceeded Limit for Falls or

2018 Busselton ODE 17 & 18 February 2018 Section 6 A45 PC45 - Open

BN	Horse	Rider	Drs	XC	SJ	Total	Place	Comment
88	JINGAREE LOOK AT ME	Gillian Davis	55.57	32.40	/	87.97	1st	
89	TIAJA PARK FAITH	Emily Doyle	77.39	47.20	20.00	144.59	2nd	